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COTSWOLD VALE FARMERS 
Andoversford, Sunday 15th April 2018 

 

2.00 Hunt Members  ................ 12st 

AMERICAN LEGEND (IRE) 

COLBERT STATION (IRE) 

JOHNNYS LEGACY (IRE) 

MILLIONDOLLARBILL (IRE) 

MISTER DICK (FR)  

MR BRINKLEY (IRE) 

MR BURGEES (IRE)  

SPANISH ARCH (IRE) 

STAY OUT OF COURT (IRE) 

TINELYRA (IRE) 

U ME AND THEM (IRE) 

(11) 

 

2.30 Open Maiden  ................... 12st 

BROOKTHORPE TAYLOR (IRE) 

CAMPTOWN LADY 

DOCTOR WONG 

GIVE A HOOT (IRE) 

GUITING POWER 

HAWKESTONE SPIRIT 

HERE COMES MOLLY (IRE) 

HUNGRYHERO (IRE) 

JAZZ UP THE BEAT 

KINLOCHSPELVE 

LIGHT FLICKER (IRE) 

LONG MILE ROAD (IRE) 

LYRE LAD (IRE) 

MASTER HIDE (IRE) 

MINMORE GREY (IRE) 

MOTHERS REST 

RISKY GOLD (IRE) 

STAY OUT OF COURT (IRE) 

SWISS HEIGHTS 

WESTERN DREAM 

(20) 

 

3.00 PPORA Club Members 

Conditions (Nov Rdrs)  . 12st 

ADRENALIN FLIGHT (IRE)  

BALINROAB (IRE) 

BEFORE THE WAR (USA)  

BROADWAY SYMPHONY (IRE) 

CADEAU GEORGE 

COEUR DE FOU (FR) 

DYSTONIA'S REVENGE (IRE) 

GOLD DUSTER (IRE) 

KASHMIR PEAK (IRE)  

KILMACALLOGUE BAY 

KIMORA (IRE) 

KIT CASEY (IRE) 

LE BACARDY (FR)  

MALLER TREE 

MINELLA FRIEND (IRE) 

MISTER DICK (FR) 

MITEBEALL FORLUCK 

MR MOSS (IRE) 

OUT NOW (IRE) 

PANTXOA (FR) 

PINK EYED PEDRO  

PUNTER FRIENDLY (IRE)  

SACRE TOI (FR) 

SIR DU BEARN (FR)  

SNUKER 

SPANISH ARCH (IRE) 

SUPERIOR FIRE (IRE) 

TANGOLAN (IRE)  

THIRD CHANCE (IRE) 

TRIPTICO (FR) 

WILLIAM MONEY (IRE)  

(31) 

 

3.30 Ladies Open  

     (Vet & Nov Rdrs)  ........... 11st 

AL ALFA 

ALWAYS A CHANCE (IRE) 

BRAVO RIQUET (FR) 

CYRIEN STAR 

FOXCUB (IRE)  

HOSPITAL (IRE) 

KIMORA (IRE) 

MIDNIGHT APPEAL  

MISS GOTAWAY  

MR BURGEES (IRE)  

NI SIN E MO AINM (IRE)  

ROUGE DEVILS (IRE)  

THE FLYING DOC (IRE) 

TRIPTICO (FR)  

(14) 

 

4.00 Mens Open  

    (Vet & Nov Rdrs)  ........ 12st5lb 

AMERICAN LEGEND (IRE) 

BAY TO GO (IRE) 

BROADWAY SYMPHONY (IRE) 

CADEAU GEORGE 

COLBERT STATION (IRE) 

COLORADO DOC 

CYRIEN STAR 

DEADLY MOVE (IRE) 

IN THE DOCK (IRE) 

MALLER TREE 

MISTER DICK (FR) 

MITEBEALL FORLUCK 

MR BURGEES (IRE) 
PINK EYED PEDRO 
SACRE TOI (FR) 
TANGOLAN (IRE) 
THE BISHOP LOONEY (IRE) 
THE GUNNER BRADY (IRE) 
WILLIAM MONEY (IRE) 
(19) 
 
4.30 Restricted  
    (Vet & Nov Rdrs)  ............. 12st 
BALLYBRUFF (IRE) 
BRACHO 
CALL ME BEN (IRE) 
DELKANTRA (IRE) 
FIVEFORTYFIVE 
GUNNER ROAD 
JETSTREAM JOE (IRE) 
MASTER MARINER (IRE) 
OLDEDDIETHEREBEL (IRE) 
PADRE TITO (IRE) 
PERSIAN STEEL (IRE) 
SKYHILL ALLSTAR (IRE) 
SWISS HEIGHTS 
U ME AND THEM (IRE) 
WESTERN MOVIE 
WILCO 
(16) 
 
5.00 Conditions  
    (Vet & Nov Rdrs) 8yo&up 12st 
AL ALFA 
AMERICAN LEGEND (IRE) 
BALINROAB (IRE) 
BRAVO RIQUET (FR) 
COEUR DE FOU (FR) 
COLBERT STATION (IRE) 
DEVON GENERAL 
DYSTONIA'S REVENGE (IRE) 
ELUSIVE CLASSIC (IRE) 
GALLANT LAD 
GOLD PATROL (IRE) 
HIGH KITE (IRE) 
KILMACALLOGUE BAY 
KIMORA (IRE) 
KIT CASEY (IRE) 
LA MADONNINA (IRE) 
MINELLA FRIEND (IRE) 
MITEBEALL FORLUCK 
OUT NOW (IRE) 
SNUKER 
THE BISHOP LOONEY (IRE) 
THE KVILLEKEN 
(22) 


